
Overhaul Kit For Model 10T3NLM

Description SETNo.

 1

2

3

1Overhaul Kit For Model 10T3NLM
Contents
Valve/Gasket Kit
– H/P Airhead Gasket
– H/P Airhead Center Gasket
– H/P Unloader Body Gasket
– O-Ring,Unloader Piston
– Unloader Cover Gasket
– Lp Airhead Gasket
– Lp Airhead Center Gasket
– Unloader Body Gasket
– O-Ring,Unloader Piston
– Unloader Cover Gasket
– Discharge Valve Plate
– Discharge Valve Spring
– Inlet Valve Spring
– Inlet Valve Plate
– Discharge Valve Plate
– Discharge Valve Spring
– Lp Inlet Valve Spring
– Inlet Valve Plate
Ring / Gasket Kit 
– O-Ring,Oil Gauge
– Washer, Copper-Pilot Valve
– Gasket, Frame End Cover
– O-Ring, Thrust Pin
– Gasket, Shaft End Cover
– Seal, Oil
– Gasket, Flange
– Set, Ring
– Flange Gasket
– Gasket, Flange
– Set, Ring
– Flange Gasket
– Gasket, Manifold
Bearing / Conn Rod Kit
– Rod, Connecting-Low Pressure
– Rod, Connecting-High Pressure
– Bearing, Ball
– Bearing, Ball- W/Snap Ring
– Bushing, Crankpin

Part No.Part No.

 
32132953
30294300
37130432
30294631
32225468
30294656
30294193
37007747
30294698
32225468
30294656
30215917
30221394
30221527
30215859
30181499
30221501
30221550
30215891
32132961
32225476
32225500
30439269
32225492
30295174
32204554
37135985
32015125
30294201
37135985
32015109
30294201
30294821
32132979
32222382
32222374
95305660
95214003
37002342
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–
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
–
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
–
2
1
1
1
1

All manufacturer’s names,numbers,photos,product description and/or part numbers are used for reference purposes only & it is not implied that any part listed 
is the product of these manufacturers.  Since Approvement are made from time to time,  the illustration and specifications are subject to change without notice. 
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Overhaul Kit For Model 10T3NLM

Description SETNo.

 4

5

1Overhaul Kit For Model 10T3NLM
Contents
Gasket Set
– O-Ring,Oil Gauge
– Washer, Copper-Pilot Valve
– Gasket, Frame End Cover
– O-Ring, Thrust Pin
– Gasket, Shaft End Cover
– Hp Airhead Gasket
– H/P Airhead Center Gasket
– H/P Unloader Body Gasket
– O-Ring,Unloader Piston
– Unloader Cover Gasket
– Lp Airhead Gasket
– Lp Airhead Center Gasket
– Unloader Body Gasket
– O-Ring,Unloader Piston
– Unloader Cover Gasket
– Gasket, Flange
– Flange Gasket
– Gasket, Flange
– Flange Gasket
– Gasket, Manifold
Air Filter Element
Total

Part No.Part No.

 
37126729
32225476
32225500
30439269
32225492
30295174
30294300
37130432
30294631
32225468
30294656
30294193
37007747
30294698
32225468
30294656
37135985
30294201
37135985
30294201
30294821
32012957

QTY

–
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
1

67

All manufacturer’s names,numbers,photos,product description and/or part numbers are used for reference purposes only & it is not implied that any part listed 
is the product of these manufacturers.  Since Approvement are made from time to time,  the illustration and specifications are subject to change without notice. 
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